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Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12021-1852

Status:Type: Resolution Died due to expiration of legislative council session

File created: In control:9/10/2021 Committee on Intergovernmental Affairs

On agenda: Final action:12/15/2021 12/30/2021

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Effective date:

Title: Resolution authorizing the Urban Redevelopment Authority of Pittsburgh to acquire all the City's Right,
Title and Interest, if any, in and to the Publicly-Owned Property in the 20th Ward of the City of
Pittsburgh designated in the Deed Registry Office of Allegheny County as Block 42-M, Lot 22 (Council
District No. 2 - Zephyr Avenue - southwest side of Zephyr Avenue south of Sherwood Avenue).

Sponsors:

Indexes: URA PROPERTY ACQUISITIONS

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2021-1852 Cover Letter-2929 Zephyr Avenue Letter 09072021, 2. Summary 2021-1852

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Died due to expiration of legislative termCity Council12/30/2021 1

RECOMMITTEDCity Council12/20/2021 1 Pass

TABLEDStanding Committees12/20/2021 1 Pass

Affirmatively RecommendedStanding Committees12/15/2021 1 Pass

Held in CommitteeStanding Committees12/1/2021 1 Pass

Held in CommitteeStanding Committees11/22/2021 1 Pass

Held in CommitteeStanding Committees10/27/2021 1 Pass

Held in CommitteeStanding Committees9/29/2021 1 Pass

Held in CommitteeStanding Committees9/22/2021 1 Pass

Read and referredCity Council9/14/2021 1
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